Supporting occupational health
and wellbeing professionals

Friday 15" May Key issues in Occupational Health

A multidisciplinary day for doctors, nurses, physiotherapists, psychologists and health and
safety professionals in Northern Ireland and Ireland, with an interest in occupational health

Malone House, Barnett Demesne, Belfast, BT9 5PB

Twitter #NIOccHealth2020

10.00

10.30

11.15

12.15

13.00

13.45

14.15

14.45
15.00

15.30

Registration and refreshments on arrival
Welcome and key-note presentation: mental health in the workplace

Professor Anne Harriss, President Elect
Respiratory Health Surveillance and Occupational Asthma

Dr Dermot Gardiner
Drug and Alcohol issues in the workplace

Helen Parsons
Lunch

Chair for the afternoon: Dr Will Ponsonby, President, SOM
Fitness for Safety critical workers

Dr Will Ponsonby, President, SOM

The biopsychosocial approach to OH

Karen Coomer
Qand A
SOM - Occupational Health and Wellbeing reports

Nick Pahl, CEO, SOM

Tea and break

SOM NI Regional Group - Presentation tbc - all welcome and free to attend
SOM NI AGM thc

SOM members are welcome to a NI dinner — details tbc



