

Friday 15th May Key issues in Occupational Health

A multidisciplinary day for doctors, nurses, physiotherapists, psychologists and health and safety professionals in Northern Ireland and Ireland, with an interest in occupational health

Malone House, Barnett Demesne, Belfast, BT9 5PB

Twitter #NIOccHealth2020

10.00	Registration and refreshments on arrival
10.30	Welcome and key-note presentation: mental health in the workplace
	Professor Anne Harriss, President Elect
11.15	Respiratory Health Surveillance and Occupational Asthma
	Dr Dermot Gardiner
12.15	Drug and Alcohol issues in the workplace
	Helen Parsons
13.00	Lunch
	Chair for the afternoon: Dr Will Ponsonby, President, SOM
13.45	Fitness for Safety critical workers
	Dr Will Ponsonby, President, SOM
14.15	The biopsychosocial approach to OH
	Karen Coomer
14.45	Q and A
15.00	SOM - Occupational Health and Wellbeing reports
	Nick Pahl, CEO, SOM
15.30	Tea and break
	SOM NI Regional Group - Presentation tbc - all welcome and free to attend
	SOM NI AGM tbc
	SOM members are welcome to a NI dinner – details tbc